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Art Jimmy Moss jmoss2@calstatela.edu Heidi G.Partida hpartid2@calstatela.edu 3-4012
Communication Studies David Olsen dolsen@calstatela.edu Yen Hua yhua2@calstatela.edu 3-4200
English Kathryn Perry kperry4@calstatela.edu Rocelyn Islas rislas4@calstatela.edu 3-4140
Liberal Studies Michael Willard mwillar@calstatela.edu Lizette Rivera lrivera@calstatela.edu 3-4100
Modern Languages & Literatures Namhee Lee nlee8@calstatela.edu Moses You myou7@calstatela.edu 3-4230
Music Christopher Gravis cgravis@calstatela.edu Denia Bradshaw dbradsh3@calstatela.edu 3-4060
Philosophy David Pitt dpitt@calstatela.edu Geaquari Carlisle gcarlis2@calstatela.edu 3-4180
Theatre & Dance Meredith Greenburg mgreenb@exchange.calstatela.edu Laura Dickinson-Turner ldickin3@calstatela.edu 3-4110
Television, Film & Media Studies Kristiina Hackel khackel@calstatela.edu Katie Velasco kvelas26@calstatela.edu (323) 221-

1059
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies Alejandra Marchevsky AMarche@exchange.calstatela.edu Lizette Rivera lrivera@calstatela.edu 3-4100

Department Dept. Chair Name Dept. Chair Email
Department 
Coordinator

Department Coordinator Email Dept. Office #

Accounting Dong Woo Lee dwlee@exchange.calstatela.edu Lyssa DePompa msantiste@calstatela.edu 3-2830
Computer Information Systems Nanda Ganesan nganesa@exchange.calstatela.edu Betsy Verdugo bverdug6@calstatela.edu 3-2983
Economics and Statistics Miles Finney mfinney@calstatela.edu Betsy Verdugo bverdug6@calstatela.edu 3-2983

Finance, Law and Real Estate
Jong Hwan Yi (Assoc. 
Prof.)

jyi@exchange.calstatela.edu Tammy Toolet-Chelossi  ttooley3@calstatela.edu 3-2870

Management Min Shi mshi2@exchange.calstatela.edu Alma Ramon aramon6@calstatela.edu 3-2890
Marketing Joseph Otto jotto@calstatela.edu Tammy Toolet-Chelossi  ttooley3@calstatela.edu 3-2870
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Applied & Advanced Studies in 
Education

Anthony Hernandez aherna1@calstatela.edu Betty C.Lee blee@cslanet.calstatela.edu 3-4330

Curriculum & Instruction Sharon Ulanoff sulanof@calstatela.edu Daniela Naranjo  dnaranj9@calstatela.edu 3-4354
Special Education & Counseling Jilly Chang ychang27@calstatela.edu Jennifer Hua jhua4@calstatela.edu 3-4400
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Civil Engineering Gustavo Menezes gmeneze@calstatela.edu Lara Asatryan lasatry2@calstatela.edu 3-4450
Computer Science Elaine Kang eykang@calstatela.edu Valentina Ovasapyan VOvasapyan@cslanet.calstatela.ed

u
3-6691
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Electrical and Computer Engineering Charles Liu cliu@calstatela.edu Arlette Hattar ahattar@calstatela.edu 3-4470
Mechanical Engineering Mathias Brieu mbrieu@calstatela.edu Mayra Alonzo malonzo4@calstatela.edu 3-4490
Technology Rupasiri Purasinghe rpurasi@calstatela.edu 

Department Dept. Chair Name Dept. Chair Email
Department 
Coordinator

Department Coordinator Email Dept. Office #

Asian & Asian American Studies Wai Kit Choi wchoi@calstatela.edu Douglas Ramon dramon4@calstatela.edu 3-2298
Chicana(o) and Latina(o) Studies Anita Revilla arevill2@calstatela.edu Velia Murillo vmurillo@calstatela.edu 3-2190 
Pan African Studies Lawson Bush LBush2@exchange.calstatela.edu Jill Grayson jgrayso3@calstatela.edu 3-2290
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Child and Family Studies Jessica Dennis jdennis@exchange.calstatela.edu Rocio Salgado  rsalgado@cslanet.calstatela.edu 3-4590
Communication Disorders Cari Flint cflint@calstatela.edu Loriann Overlin  loverli@calstatela.edu 3-4699
Criminal Justice & Criminalistics Katherine Tellis ktellis@calstatela.edu Paige Williams pwilli19@calstatela.edu 3-4615
Kinesiology Christine Dy cdy@calstatela.edu Emi Aoyagi eaoyagi@calstatela.edu 3-4722
Nutrition and Food Science Mandy Hillstrom kgraves@calstatela.edu Joanna Cebreros  jcebrer8@calstatela.edu 3-5327
Patricia A. Chin School of Nursing Cinthya Sotelo Cinthya.vasquez36@calstatela.edu Cheryl Sugiura csugiura@calstatela.edu 3-4700
Public Health Walter Zelman wzelman@calstatela.edu Caroline Trejo ctrejo@cslanet.calstatela.edu 3-4740
Social Work Siyon Rhee srhee@exchange.calstatela.edu Alba Galaviz agalavi2@calstatela.edu 3-4680
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Anthropology Aaron Sonnenschein asonnen@exchange.calstatela.edu Maricela Godinez mgodin18@calstatela.edu 3-2440
Biological Sciences Kirsten Fisher kfisher2@exchange.calstatela.edu 3-2050
Chemistry and Biochemistry Krishna Foster Conner kfoster@exchange.calstatela.edu Maribel Estrada mestrad2@cslanet.calstatela.edu 3-2300
Geography, Geology, and Environment Ed Eivers eeivers@calstatela.edu Tom (Tuong) Tran ttran128@calstatela.edu 3-2400
History Scott Wells swells2@calstatela.edu Melody Singleton msingle@calstatela.edu 3-2020
Latin American Studies Ericka Verba (Director) everba@calstatela.edu Douglas Ramon dramon4@calstatela.edu 3-2298
Mathematics Daphne Liu dliu@calstatela.edu 3-2150
Physics and Astronomy Radi Jishi rjishi@calstatela.edu Jacob Vigil jhern875@calstatela.edu 3-2100
Political Science Taylor Dark tdark@exchange.calstatela.edu Veronica Lee vlee51@caclstatela.edu 3-2232
Psychology Heidi Riggio jellwan@calstatela.edu Erika Zambrano ezambra7@calstatela.edu 3-2254
Sociology Roseann Giarrusso rgiarru@exchange.calstatela.edu Rosie Rodriguez rrodriguez2@cslanet.calstatela.edu 3-2200
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RONGXIANG XU COLLEGE OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES


